S,

RAMSEY MO, 1719 WELL, . Wo, 285 0.F.-Kanawhs,

. 13-4
Cabin Ureek District, Kemawha County, W. Va. KAw “ ‘f
By Virginian Gamlme & 041 Co., Charleston, W, Va,
Opm lot: mineral vigﬁ“ﬁts owmed by Virginisn Gﬂamlme & 011 Co,,
Charleston, W. Va,
Trilled previous to June 1, 1@2@
Flevation, 760! B,
131 conductor, 25'; 10% casing, 250%; &%, 11G67; 6-5/8%, 1525!,
Coal was encmuwter@& at 225-2730°, «
. Absndopment reported to Dept, of Mines June 15, 1934,
Wo record of shot, Wo record of watler,
Producing hole,

Top., Bobtiom, Thickness,

Gravel 0 - 25 25
Liime chell 25 - Bk 10
Slate shelle 25 -~ 170 g5
Lime, gritiy 130 - 175 L5
8late, black 175 - 225 B0
Coal 225 - 230 5
Slate shells 230 - 250 20
Tiime 250 - 310 £0
Slate shells 310 - boo 90
Slate - oo - Lo 40
Lime bg - Lgs Lg
Slate Lgs -~ H15 30
Sand, white F18 - 575 &0
Shells 575 - 600 25
Salt Sand E00 - 730 170
Break 730 - 790 60
Salt Sang 790 - 930 1h0
Slate bresk .93 - 970 bo
821t Send 970 - 1065 oR
Sand, white 1065 - 1070 5
Lime, white 1070 - 1100 30
Slate, black 1100 - 1120 20
Lime, hard 1120 - 1160 Lo
Slate shells, Dlue 1160 - 1180 20
Sand, Gas 1180 - 119 16
Sand, Gas 1196 - 1255 59
Rock, hard 1255 - 1270 15
Slate, black 1270 - 1270 10
Wexton Sand 1280 - 1320 up
Slate chélls 1320 - 1435 95
Little Lime 115 - 1kgo 65
Slate, dlack T 1kgo - 1kgo 10
Lime shell, white 1490 - 1500 10
Pencil Cave 1500 - 1805 5
Big Lime 1505 - 1708 200
Big Injun Sand 1705 - 1730 25
8late shells 1730 - 1751 2L
Veir Sand {gas, 1766': o0il, 1892 and ‘
19340) 1751 - 10Lb 193

Black lime, to bottom 1oLl - 19L6



